Customer Written Checked Approved
Part No. KSCA-UWBS54A
Date
1. Electrical Specifications.
@6000MHz
@7000MHz
@8000MHz
2. Dimensions.
                                   Chip Antenna Specification
SY Kim
ITEM
Polarization linear
2.04 dBi
Peak Gain [VH-SUM]
5 dB min
4.47 dBi
Return Loss
5.63 dBi
Specifications
Impedance 50 Ω
Test Ground 23x13mm
Operating Frequency 6000 ~ 8000 MHz
Tolerance Unless
Otherwise Specified:±0.20
Unit:mm
[TOP] [SIDE] [BOTTOM]
5±0.2
4
±
0
.2
1
.2
±
0
.2
feeding
54A
SEC-COP-02-02(0)   SANGSHIN ELECOM CO., LTD.    A4(210X297mm)
3. Footprint
4. Data
4.1) Return Loss
Ω strip line
GND
SEC-COP-02-02(0)   SANGSHIN ELECOM CO., LTD.    A4(210X297mm)
4.2) Antenna Chamber Data
4.2.1) H-plane
4.2.2) E-plane
SEC-COP-02-02(0)   SANGSHIN ELECOM CO., LTD.    A4(210X297mm)